## Edgar Filing: Bannister David G - Form 4

Bannister D Form 4	David G											
November	14, 2011											
FORM	$\mathbf{\Lambda} 4_{\text{UNITED}}$	STATES	SECU	DITIE	י <b>כ</b> /	AND EV	СПА	NCE CO	MMISSION		PROVAL	
	UNITED	SIAIES				, D.C. 20		INGE CU		OMB Number:	3235-0287	
Check t if no lor subject Section Form 4 Form 5	F CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP OF SECURITIES Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934,							Expires: Estimated a burden hour response				
obligation may con <i>See</i> Inst 1(b).	ons Section 17( ruction	(a) of the	Public U	Jtility 1	Hol	lding Cor	npan	•	935 or Section			
(Print or Type	Responses)											
1. Name and Bannister I	Address of Reporting David G	Person <u>*</u>	Symbol			<b>d</b> Ticker or ING INC		I	. Relationship of I ssuer	Reporting Pers	on(s) to	
(Last)	(First) (	Middle)					Įr¢.		(Check	all applicable	)	
				<ol> <li>B. Date of Earliest Transaction</li> <li>Month/Day/Year)</li> </ol>				_	Director 10% Owner			
777 SOUTH FLAGLER     11/09/2011     _X_ Officer (give title						below)	r (specify					
, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	(Street)		4 If Am	andman	+ D	ata Origina	.1	6		& Chairman	g(Chaolr	
	(Succi)		4. If All Filed(Mo			ate Origina	11		. Individual or Joi opplicable Line)		д(Спеск	
WEST PA	LM BEACH, FL	33401						_	X_ Form filed by Or Form filed by Mo			
(City)	(State)	(Zip)					_		erson		_	
	. ,	-			on-]			-	red, Disposed of,		•	
1.Title of Security (Instr. 3)	2. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	2A. Deem Execution any (Month/D	Date, if	Code		4. Securit pror Dispos (Instr. 3, 4	ed of		5. Amount of Securities Beneficially Owned Following Reported Transaction(s)	6. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)	7. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)	
				Code	v	Amount	or (D)	Price	(Instr. 3 and 4)	(111501. 4)		
Common Stock	11/09/2011			М		71,250	A	\$ 26.45	129,857	D		
Common Stock	11/09/2011			S		53,293	D	\$ 41.2743 (1)	76,564	D		
Common Stock	11/09/2011			М		13,641	А	\$ 21.99	90,205	D		
Common Stock	11/09/2011			S		7,406	D	\$ 41.2743	82,799	D		
	11/09/2011			М		61,359	А	\$ 21.99	144,158	D		

Common Stock							
Common Stock	11/09/2011	S	40,926	D	\$ 41.2743 (1)	103,232	D
Common Stock	11/09/2011	М	3,750	А	\$ 26.45	106,982	D
Common Stock	11/09/2011	S	2,449	D	\$ 41.2743 (1)	104,533	D
Common Stock	11/09/2011	М	25,000	А	\$ 26.45	129,533	D
Common Stock	11/09/2011	S	18,700	D	\$ 41.2743	110,833	D

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB control number.

## Table II - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned (e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)

1. Title of Derivative Security (Instr. 3)	2. Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative Security	3. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	3A. Deemed Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year)	4. Transactic Code (Instr. 8)	5. Number of orDerivative Securities Acquired (A) or Disposed of (D) (Instr. 3, 4, and 5)		6. Date Exercisable and Expiration Date (Month/Day/Year)		7. Title and Amount of Underlying Securities (Instr. 3 and 4)	
				Code V	(A)	(D)	Date Exercisable	Expiration Date	Title	Amount or Number of Shares
Employee Stock Option (right to buy)	\$ 21.99	11/09/2011		М		7,406	05/31/2006	05/31/2015	Common Stock	7,406
Employee Stock Option (right to buy)	\$ 21.99	11/09/2011		М		40,926	05/31/2006	05/31/2015	Common Stock	40,926
	\$ 26.45	11/09/2011		М		53,293	10/24/2007	10/24/2016		53,293

Employee Stock Option (right to buy)							Common Stock	
Employee Stock Option (right to buy)	\$ 26.45	11/09/2011	М	2,449	10/24/2009	10/24/2016	Common Stock	2,449
Employee Stock Option (right to buy)	\$ 26.45	11/09/2011	М	18,700	12/31/2009	10/24/2016	Common Stock	18,700

## **Reporting Owners**

Reporting Owner Name / Address	Relationships						
	Director	10% Owner	Officer	Other			
Bannister David G 777 SOUTH FLAGLER DRIVE SUITE 1500 WEST PALM BEACH, FL 33401			EVP & Chairman				
Signatures							
By: Eric B. Miller, Attorney-in-Fac Bannister	et For: Da	vid	11/11/2011				
**Signature of Reporting Person			Date				

## **Explanation of Responses:**

- \* If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4(b)(v).
- \*\* Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).

On November 9, 2011, Mr. Bannister sold an aggregate of 122,774 shares of FTI Consulting, Inc. common stock. For reporting purposes,
 (1) the sales prices within a \$1 range have been aggregated and the weighted average sales price has been reported. The prices ranged from \$41.00 to \$41.71 per share. The Company maintains a record of the transactions and copies will be provided upon request.

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, *see* Instruction 6 for procedure. Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB number.